E
3
G
-L
1
/L
3
A-185E3G-L1/L3

/L
3
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories
Mounting Brackets
Sensor I/O Connectors
Shape Connection method Sensing/Setting range Operating mode
Model
NPN output PNP output
Pre-wired
Light-ON
Dark-ON
(selectable)
E3G-L11 E3G-L12
Connector type E3G-L15 E3G-L16
Pre-wired E3G-L31 E3G-L32
Connector type E3G-L35 E3G-L36
Shape Model Quantity Remarks
E39-L139 1 Provided with E3G-L#1/-L#2
E39-L140 1 Provided with E3G-L#5/-L#6
Cable Shape Cable length Model